Data Center infrastructure solutions
Datacenter Catalogue Ver. 01/26
Headquarter: Via degli Olmetti, 39/D
00060 Formello (RM)
Tel. +39 0690405273
Email: info@outline.company
web: www.outline.company

L: Side Door
Front Door Rear Door
Door Type Code
1:  Glass door
2: Perforated door
3: Double perforated door
4: Blind metal panel
Width
600 mm
Depth
1200mm
Width
800 mm
Depth
1200mm
P L
P
P
111
131
141
211
231
241
411
431
441
311
331
341
DataCenter
Part Number Generation
Side Door
Datacenter 7
Commercial Sizes Configuration code
H
mm
W
 mm
D
mm BLACK GRAY
2000 600 1000 DC-42U6010-231-IT-NE DC-42U6010-231-GR
2000 800 800 DC-42U8080-231-IT-NE DC-42U8080-231-IT-GR
2000 800 1000 DC-42U8010-231-IT-NE DC-42U8010-231-IT-GR
2000 800 1200 DC-42U8012-231-IT-NE DC-42U8012-231-IT-GR
2200 600 1000 DC-46U6010-231-IT-NE DC-46U6010-231-IT-GR
2200 600 1200 DC-46U6012-231-IT-NE DC-46U6012-231-IT-GR
2200 800 1000 DC-46U8010-231-IT-NE DC-46U8010-231-IT-GR
2200 800 1200 DC-46U8012-231-IT-NE DC-46U8012-231-IT-GR
DC-42U-8010-141-IT-GR
MODEL COLOR
NE
GR
NE
GR
BLACK
GRAY
IT
PORT AND PANEL CONFI-
GURATION